91

3151-2905605-10

3151-2905628-10
3151-2905646

3151-2905630

3151-2905623

3151-2905631

3151-2905635-10

3151-2905681

3151-2905613
3151-2905636

3151-2905615-01

3151-2905639-10

3151-2905640-01

3151-2905616
3151-2905641

3151-2905617 3151-2905625

3151-2905642 3151-2905650

3151-2905610
3151-2905618
3151-2905644

3151-2905654
3151-2905658
3151-2905657
3151-2905663-01
3151-2905661
3151-2905655-01
3151-2905652

3151-2905613
3151-2905619
3151-2905612

1 3151-2905006

=
31512905611 - 12 3151-2905600 2 3151-2905670

Puc. 70. AMopTusaropsl nepeaneit noasecku (2905)/1
Fig. 70. Front suspension shock absorbers (2905)/1



€91

36 451-2905545-01

37 451-2905432

38 451-2905544-01

39 250515-M29

40 252157-M2

37 451-2905432

41 252158-MN2
]
42 250634-M29 /-\
‘g‘ T ———— =
N
—.———_‘__—' ‘
43 451291541810%

36 451-2905545-01

40 252157-M2

@ 39 250515-M29

38 451-2905544-01

Puc. 71. AMoptusaropsl nepeanue (2905)/2
Fig. 71. Front shock absorbers (2905)/2



P91

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
71 40 252157-112 459816 6008 4 [Taii6a 12 npyxuHHast Spring washer 12

41 252158-112 459816 6009 2 Ilait6a 14 mpyxxunHast Spring washer 14

42 250634-1129 459553 1262 2 laiika M14x1,5 Nut MI14x1.5

43 451-2915418-10 4531115583 2 [Maneu amoptuzatopa Shock absorber pin

IHoarpymna 2912. Peccopsl 3aanne
Subgroup 2912. Rear Springs

68 1 452-2902012-03* 45 3111 8440 2 Peccopa B coope Spring in assy
72 27 46-2912408 453111 1117 4 CrpemsiHKa U-bolt

28 452-2912412-01 453111 8430 2 Haxnanka Cover plate

29 69-2912418 4543150742 2 TTonmkmamka cTpeMsSIHOK U-bolt liner

30 252138-112 459816 6069 8 [11aii6a 14 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 14

31 250684-1129 459553 1312 8 laiika M 14x1,5 Nut M14x1.5

32 451]1-2902446-b 453111 1131 1 KpoHinTeitH peccopsl 3amH1ii TpaBblii Spring rear r.h. bracket

33 4511-2902447-b 4531111132 1 KpoH1uTeitH peccopsl 3aHUN TeBbIit Spring rear 1.h. bracket

34 294432-T1 459952 5124 16 3aknenka 10x28 Rivet 10x28

35 4511-2902444 4531111128 1 KpoH1ureitH peccopsl nepeHUI MpaBblii Spring front r.h. bracket

36 4511-2902445 4531111129 1 KpoHiuTeitH peccopsl nepenHuii aeBblit Spring front 1.h. bracket

37 201497-1129 459346 1559 4 BonTM10x25 Bolt M10x25

38 469-2902622-01 454316 2279 2 Bydep cxxatus moaBecku Suspension contracting buffer

39 4511-2902430 453111 1121 4 [Momymika peccopst Spring pad

40 252156-112 459816 6007 16 [lai16a 10 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 10

41 4511-2902450 4531111134 4 Kpbllika KpoHIITEHHOB Bracket cover

42 201499-112 459346 1561 12 Bont M10x30 Bolt M10x30

43 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 4 laitka M 10 Nut M10

44 357660-118 459964 8018 2 tudt Set pin

45 452-2912422-02 45 3111 5804 2 IMoxknanka Liner

* - CoctaB peccopsl cM. I1/rp 2902
Spring content refer to subgroup 2902
Ioarpynna 2915. AMopTH3aToph 3aaHHe
Subgroup 2915. Rear Shock Absorbers

70 1 3151-2905006* 45 4321 0006 2 Awmoprusarop B c6ope Shock absorber in assy
73 36 451-2915418-10 4531115583 2 MManew amopTu3aropa Shock absorber pin



¢91

44 357660-MN8
45 452-2912422-02

27

28

& .

Puc. 72. Peccopsl 3anHue (2912)/2
Fig. 72. Rear springs (2912)/2

250512-M29

4510-2902430

4510-2902450
252156-N2

201499-MN2

g\w

29

30

3

32
33

35
36

37

40

42

46-2912408

452-2912412-01

69-2912418

252138-MN8

250690-MN8

45111-2902446-b
4511-2902447-b

294432-N

45110-2902444
45110-2902445

201497-N29

469-2902622-01

45110-2902430

252156-N2

45110-2902450

252156-N2

201499-MN2



991

40

37

38

39

41

43

42

451-2905545-01

451-2905432

451-2905544-01

252157-M29

250515-MN29

250634-MN29

252158-112

36 451-2915418-10

451-2905432

38 451-2905544-01

39 252157-M29 %\% g @ "

/
40 451-2905545-01—( é{/ v
41 250515-MN29 DA

Puc. 73. Amoptu3zatopsi 3agaue (2915)/2
Fig. 73. Rear shock absorbers (2915)/2





